
AC NELSEN - 115-315
AMILYN SMITH DESIGNS - 401-501
AMPED OUTDOORS - THORNE BROS. AREA
A&J COVERS - 105
BAITLOAD - 103
BIG FISH ENCOUNTERS - 410
BOB RADIO - EAST FIELDS
CATCH AND COOK - 1105
CATCHCOVER - 905
CIRCLE TACKLE - 304
CLAM - CLAM AREA
CLANCY OUTDOORS - 615-815
CORE ICE - 1208-1209
DEEP FREEZE - 403-503
ESKIMO - 605
FOREST RIVER CAMPING WORLD - 111–113
FOX RIVER RODS - 108-109
FRYIN’ SAUCER COMPANY - 309
GET IT AWN - 206
GO ATHLETIC APPAREL - 303
HARDKOR OUTDOORS - 1211-1213
HARDWATER LIFE - 407
HOF OUTDOORS - 409
HUNTER OUTDOOR PRODUCTS - 406
ICE CASTLE - EAST FIELDS
ICE CAVES - 115-315
ICE HAWK FISHING - 101
ICE PIRATE FISHING - 102
ICE ROAD RENTALS - 107
ION - 1005
JARED’S JIGS & POP’S HOOK TOOL - 104
KENDERS - THORNE BROS. AREA
LEACH TRAPPER - 307
LITTLE WILDERNESS - 608-708
MACULA TACKLE - 201
MARCUM - 805
MATT JOHNSON OUTDOORS - 1204-1205
MEASURETT N RELEASE - 404
NORFIN - 415-515
O’FISHAL PRO - 110
ON THE GO FLAG POLE - 306
POLAR FOX - 915-1115
SHIP’S WHEEL RESORT - 510
SUMMIT FISHING - 506-507
SVEN'S SLEEVE - 504
SWIFTRIVER CUSTOM RODS - 207
TARGET WALLEYE - 908
THE BOBBER BUDDY - 310
THORNE BROTHERS - THORNE BROS. AREA
TOM’S TACKLE - 509
UNDER COVER GUIDE - 203-204
URBAN ANGLERS - 301
WHEEL HOUSE WARRIORS - 808
YETTI OUTDOORS- 111–113
ZMAN - 705

   

D
O

O
R

E
X

IT
E

X
IT

EXIT

ENTRANCE

501

1211 1212 1213

401

301

201 203

303

403

204

304

404

503 504

206

306

406

506

207

307

407

507

605

705

805

905

R
A

FF
LE

 T
IC

K
E

T 
A

R
E

A
1005

1105

608

708

808

908

409

309

509

410

310

510

W
E

ST
 F

IE
LD

 &
 C

O
U

R
TS

BUILDING ENTRANCE
PARKING

ENTRANCE

M
O

D
IF

IE
D

 
P

O
R

TA
B

LE
S

EATING &
SOCIAL AREA

OVERHEAD
DOOR

107 108 109 110 111

BUILDING ENTRANCE

OCTOBER 25-26

V
E

N
D

O
R

S

PRESENTED BY
NORTH METRO

ICE SHOW

FOOD TRUCKS
Griddle on the Go | Smokin J's BBQ | Ku-Ma-In

1204 1205

101 102 103 104 105

515

415

315

215

112 113

615

715

815

915

1015

1115

115

1208 1209 1210


